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CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.
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Chargeable to Part I.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

[tern.

Amount
Voted.

Amount
Authorised

MINISTER OF LANDS— continued.

50
57
58
59
00
01
02
63
04
05
GO
07
08
09
70
71
72
73
74
75
70
77
78
79
80

VOTE No. 95—continued.
Eoads to open up Lands before Sale—continued.

Wellington—Pahiatua to Palmerston North
Toritea Eoad
Mangatainoko District
Mangawlieao
Puketoi
Kaiwhata Valley
Mount Baker Valley
Bridge and Eoad, Napier's Crossing ...
Pori Eoad, &c, Puketoi
Tiraumea Bridge, Makairo Eoad, £1 for £1
Pohangina to Oroua
Eoad, Orua Eiver, subsidy, £1 for £l
Mamigakaretu
Otamakapua
Otairi Block
Waitotara to Omahine
Otaki to Foxton
Makuri Bridge (Contribution)
Wanganui to Murimotu
Eatigitikei Punt, Hunterville (Otara)
Pohonuiotane Block
Pungahareru
To purchase Eoads to Crown Lands ...
Makuri Gorge Eoad
Miscellaneous and Engineering

300
50
20

100
2,000

250
300
500
500

1,000
800
100
250
350
100
600
156
300
500
200
540
500
100
500

2,684

Nelson —Ngatimobi Bridge
"Wairoa Gorge Eoad
Dovedale
Mangles and Matakitaki
Eiwaka Valley Eoad
East Takaka Eoad
To purchase roads to Crown Lands ...
Miscellaneous and Engineering

12,700 13,300

81
82
S3
84
85
86
87
88

400
200
100
400
300
150
250
200

2,300
Marliorougfa—

Eonga Valley

2,000

89

Westland—Hunt's Beach to Makawiho
Makawiho to Mahitahi
Cook's Eiver Flat
Kanieri Bridge
Miscellaneous and Engineering

150 150

90
91
92
93
94

50
700
200
500
100

1,750
Canterbury—Eoad to Mount Cook and to Glaciers

Cannington Village Settlement
Village-settlement Eoads
Miscellaneous and Engineering

1,550

95
90
97
98

500
100
200
200

1,0001,000
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