Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CHARGEABLE TO PART I.

CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

	CLASS IV.—RO.	A.DS-com		'• -		
Item.	MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.			1891–92.		
					Amount Voted.	Amount Authorised
		X		£	£	£
	VOTE No. 95—continued. ROADS TO OPEN UP LANDS BEFORE SA	LE-contin	rued.			
	Wellington-			900		
56 57	Pahiatua to Palmerston North Toritea Road	•••	•••	300 50		
58	Mangatainoko District			20		
59	Mangawheao	•••	•••	100		
60	Puketoi	•••	•••	2,000		
61	Kaiwhata Valley	•••		250		
62	Mount Baker Valley	•••	•••	300		
63	Bridge and Road, Napier's Crossing	····	•••	500		
64	Pori Road, &c., Puketoi	 I fon £1	•••	500 1,000		
65	Tiraumea Bridge, Makairo Road, £1	101 æ1	•••	800		
66 67	Pohangina to Ōroua Road, Orua River, subsidy, £1 for £		•••	100		
68	Maungakaretu			250		
69	Otamakapua	•••		350		
70	Otairi Block			100		· ·
71	Waitotara to Omahine			600		
72	Otaki to Foxton	•••	•••	156		
73	Makuri Bridge (Contribution)	•••	•••	300		
74	Wanganui to Murimotu		•••	500 200		:
75 76	Rangitikei Punt, Hunterville (Otara	<i>i)</i>	•••	540		
$rac{76}{77}$	Pohonuiotane Block Pungahareru	•••	•••	500		
78	To purchase Roads to Crown Lands	•••	•••	100		
79	Makuri Gorge Road		•••	500		
80	Miscellaneous and Engineering	•••	•••	2,684		
				12,700		13,300
	Nelson-					,
81	Ngatimoti Bridge	•••		400		
82	Wairoa Gorge Road	•••	•••	200		
83	Dovedale		•••	100		
84	Mangles and Matakitaki	•••	•••	400		
85	Riwaka Valley Road	•••	•••	300 150		
86	East Takaka Road To purchase roads to Crown Lands	•••	•••	250		
87 88	Miscellaneous and Engineering		•••	200		
00	2-2-2			2,000		0.200
	Marlborough—			2,000		2,300
89	Ronga Valley	•••	•••	150		150
	777 () 7					
00	Westland— Hunt's Beach to Makawiho			50		
90 91	Makawiho to Mahitahi	•••	•••	700		
92	Cook's River Flat		•••	200		
93	Kanieri Bridge	•••		500		
94	Miscellaneous and Engineering	•••	•••	100		
				1,550		1,750
	Canterbury—					
95	Road to Mount Cook and to Glacier	rs	•••	500		
96	Cannington Village Settlement	•••	•••	100		
97	Village-settlement Roads	•••	•••	200		
98	Miscellaneous and Engineering	•••	•••			
0.0				1,000		1,000
	liimin oo dhaan ahaa dhaan ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ah					1